VT U16/EHS Qualifier Results

Craftsbury Boys

2/11/2024 Combined

Classic Freestyle

Rank Bib Name U16 EHS Class Team Time Time Time
1 105 Cuneo, Niko N U18 Champlain Valley Union 00:07:41.6 00:09:33.0 00:17:14.6
2 135 Underwood, James N Y U18 Woodstock Union High School 00:07:47.9 00:09:37.4 00:17:25.3
3 192 Uva, Quinn N Y U18 Woodstock union high school 00:07:56.2 00:09:35.7 00:17:31.9
4 195 Bruner, Micah N Y U118 Stratton Mountain School 00:07:50.4 00:09:49.3 00:17:39.7
5 120 Payne, Finn N Y U20 Mount Anthony Union High School  00:08:08.7 00:10:03.2 00:18:11.9
6 140 Ivanoy, lvan Y Y U16 Stratton Mountain School 00:08:05.8 00:10:06.1 00:18:11.9
7 197 Gorman, Jonah Y Y U6 MMU 00:08:01.9 00:10:11.4 00:18:13.3
8 184 Atocha, Lorenzo N Y U18 Mount Abraham Union High School 00:08:15.8 00:10:00.2 00:18:16.0
9 189 Morigeau, Brady N Y U8 MMU 00:07:57.1 00:10:21.5 00:18:18.6
10 107 Lindemuth, Farmer N Y U118 Mount Mansfield Union High School 00:08:31.0 00:09:51.4 00:18:22.4
11 190 Lange, Sisu N Y U18 St. Johnsbury Academy 00:08:09.4 00:10:14.9 00:18:24.3
12 131 Carlson, Taylor N Y U8 MMU 00:08:12.9 00:10:13.8 00:18:26.7
13 191 Deale, Owen N Y U20 Champlain Valley Union 00:08:19.8 00:10:07.6 00:18:27.4
14 194 Sluka, Joseph N Y U118 Woodstock Union High School 00:08:25.4 00:10:06.2 00:18:31.6
15 157 Mcintosh, Matthew Y Y U16 Green Mountain Valley School 00:08:19.9 00:10:17.7 00:18:37.6
16 202 Craddock, Timothy Y Y U16 Stratton Mountain School 00:08:10.2 00:10:34.5 00:18:44.7
17 151 Ebisawa, Luke N Y U118 Stratton Mountain School 00:08:13.7 00:10:31.5 00:18:45.2
18 196 Thurber, Riley N Y U20 Mount Anthony Union High school  00:08:15.6 00:10:31.6 00:18:47.2
19 166 Kehler, Charlie N Y U18 Craftsbury Academy 00:08:27.4 00:10:24.7 00:18:52.1
20 198 Brondyke, Samuel N Y U18 Montpelier High School 00:08:23.3 00:10:32.3 00:18:55.6
21 156 Harrington, Baxter N Y U118 Middlebury Union High School 00:08:30.0 00:10:27.8 00:18:57.8
22 152 Miller, Lincoln N Y  U18 White River Valley School 00:08:28.9 00:10:39.2 00:19:08.1
23 165 Sharma, Willow N Y U18 Brattleboro Union High School 00:08:33.4 00:10:39.9 00:19:13.3
24 159 De Bitetto, Luke N Y U18 Startton Mountain School 00:08:47.0 00:10:29.1 00:19:16.1
25 164 Wallace, Will Y Y U16 CVU 00:08:44.2 00:10:35.6 00:19:19.8
26 113 Wetherell, Benjamin N Y U18 Montpelier High School 00:08:41.0 00:10:38.9 00:19:19.9
27 126 Conathan-Leach, Nico N Y U118 Brattleboro Union High School 00:09:11.0 00:10:24.3 00:19:35.3
28 153 Frazier, Patterson N Y U18 Champlain Valley Union High School 00:08:30.5 00:11:06.3 00:19:36.8
29 167 Fox, Graham N N  U18 Woodstock Union Highschool 00:08:39.1 00:10:57.9 00:19:37.0
30 204 Whitlock, Zeb N Y U18 Lamoille Union High School 00:09:02.8 00:10:41.6 00:19:44.4
31 127 Johnson, Anders N Y U118 CVU 00:08:46.9 00:11:00.7 00:19:47.6
32 101 Berg, Matthew N Y U118 Middlebury Union High School 00:08:52.2 00:11:09.1 00:20:01.3
33 173 Masterson, Tomas Y Y U16 independent 00:09:15.9 00:10:46.8 00:20:02.7
34 104 Demaine, Max N Y U118 Lake Region 00:08:56.9 00:11:06.3 00:20:03.2
35 181 Jeppesen-Belleci, Gabriele N Y U18 Brattleboro union high school 00:08:55.0 00:11:13.7 00:20:08.7
36 134 Murphy, Luke N Y U118 Montpelier High School 00:09:02.9 00:11:08.5 00:20:11.4
37 116 Herrick, Oliver N Y U20 Brattleboro Union High School 00:09:17.5 00:10:58.2 00:20:15.7
38 183 Hayden, Magnus Y Y U16 Peoples Academy 00:09:01.8 00:11:23.6 00:20:25.4
39 179 Waskuch, Zander N Y U18 People's Academy 00:09:23.3 00:11:14.8 00:20:38.1
40 201 Buehler, Luke N Y U118 Champlain Valley Union High School 00:09:04.0 00:11:45.1 00:20:49.1
41 124 Swartzentruber, Henry Y Y U16 Burrand Burton 00:09:37.4 00:11:19.9 00:20:57.3
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Schaefer, Will
Sterner, Henry
Merrill-Triplett, Ezra
McEnaney, Eli
Peterson, Bjorn

Counts, Tobias

Swartzentruber, Samuel

Longsmith, Desmond

Repp, Liam
Langan, James
Lloyd, Asa
Robbins, Silas
Shaver, Duncan
Carr Perlow, Aaron
Levine, Jack

Hart, Oryon

Jolly, Gavin
Gauthier, Chase
Mitchell, Nathaniel
Borland, Jay
Morrison, Henry
Magnuson, Gage
Lilly, Amos
Chalmers, Wren
Wagner, Eben
Monahan, Finn
Carroll, Aaron
Rodd, Evan
Morrison, Holden
Hazen, Elijah
Connolly, William
Dubief, Duncan
Graupe, Christopher
Andrick, Carson
Farrell, Cavan
Martin, Samuel
Zimmerman, Charlie
Cook Yoder, Nate
Roy, Travis

Elder, Dylan
Wilkens, Soren
Danforth, Afton
Connell, Jack
Cellini, Nicholas
Stahl, Rue
Napolitano, Enzo
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South Burlington High School
Stowe Middle School

Montpelier High School

Mount Anthony Union High School
Burlington HS

Arlington Memorial High School
Burr and Burton

Brattleboro Union High School

Mount Mansfield United High School

F.H. Tuttle Middle School
Montpelier High School

Cabot School

Burlington High School
Middlebury Union High School
Stowe Highschool

Craftsbury Academy

Peoples Academy

Mount Anthony Union High School
Burlington High School
Montpelier

Mt. Anthony Union High School
BFA Fairfax

Burlington High School

Stratton Mountain School
Brattleboro Union High School
MMU

Mount Mansfield Union High School
Mount Anthony Union High School
Mt. Anthony Union High School
BFA St Albans

Burlington High School

Essex High School

Stowe High School

Mount Anthony Union High School
u32

St Johnsbury Academy

Stowe High School

Middlebury Union High School
Stowe High School

Champlain Valley High School
Stowe High School

Ccvu

MMU

Woodstock Union High School
Woodstock Union Highschool
Burlington High School

00:09:24.7
00:09:15.6
00:09:15.9
00:09:29.1
00:09:27.7
00:09:42.8
00:09:26.5
00:09:32.6
00:10:14.5
00:09:27.2
00:09:40.9
00:09:30.2
00:09:44.7
00:09:27.0
00:09:50.4
00:09:51.4
00:09:32.1
00:10:00.4
00:10:06.7
00:09:35.8
00:09:59.0
00:09:38.5
00:10:03.8
00:10:11.5
00:10:13.1
00:10:15.6
00:10:45.4
00:09:55.1
00:09:43.0
00:10:19.9
00:09:44.6
00:10:18.0
00:10:07.8
00:10:02.1
00:10:18.3
00:10:12.6
00:10:52.5
00:10:18.7
00:10:54.8
00:10:24.3
00:10:40.1
00:10:27.5
00:11:36.9
00:11:25.4
00:10:52.3
00:10:40.1
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00:11:47.9
00:11:40.3
00:11:44.0
00:11:30.1
00:11:46.8
00:11:44.2
00:11:11.7
00:12:01.1
00:11:49.1
00:12:00.3
00:11:46.1
00:12:03.9
00:11:46.2
00:11:49.9
00:12:09.4
00:11:43.4
00:11:37.5
00:12:20.1
00:11:57.8
00:12:18.4
00:11:57.5
00:12:04.1
00:12:15.7
00:12:14.7
00:11:52.0
00:12:44.1
00:12:56.3
00:12:20.6
00:12:58.3
00:12:31.6
00:12:43.0
00:12:59.7
00:12:51.2
00:13:07.8
00:12:55.7
00:13:37.0
00:13:06.7
00:13:42.5
00:13:32.8
00:13:45.8
00:13:03.4
00:13:20.4
00:14:12.3
00:14:39.0

00:20:58.8
00:21:00.5
00:21:03.8
00:21:09.4
00:21:11.7

00:21:12.9

00:21:13.3

00:21:16.8

00:21:26.2
00:21:28.3
00:21:30.0
00:21:30.5
00:21:30.8
00:21:30.9
00:21:36.6
00:21:41.3

00:21:41.5

00:21:43.8
00:21:44.2
00:21:55.9
00:21:56.8
00:21:56.9
00:22:01.3
00:22:15.6
00:22:28.8
00:22:30.3
00:22:37.4
00:22:39.2
00:22:39.3
00:22:40.5
00:22:42.9
00:22:49.6
00:22:50.8
00:23:01.8
00:23:09.5
00:23:20.4
00:23:48.2
00:23:55.7
00:24:01.5
00:24:06.8
00:24:12.9
00:24:13.3
00:24:40.3
00:24:45.8
00:25:04.6
00:25:191
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Sayre, Jacob
Colling, Teddy
Lundquist, Trey
Wolfe, Colin
Powers, Roy
Amidon, Luke
Tremble, Jack
Wignall, Drew
Tompkins, Dylan
Dubief, Brice
Sterner, Charlie

Z < Z << Z < <Z < <

Z < < < < < < < < < <

u16
u16
u18
u16
u16
u18
u16
u16
u18
u16
ul4

MMU (Mount Mansfield Union)
BFA Fairfax High School
Champlain Valley High School

BFA fairfax

Mount Mansfield Union Highschool
Mount Mansfield Union High School

Essex
Essex High School
Colchester

Essex High School

Stowe Middle School

00:11:25.0
00:10:45.5
00:10:46.0
00:11:07.2

00:13:45.4
00:12:08.4
00:11:47.7

00:11:43.6
00:12:40.8
00:12:28.6
00:17:36.2

00:14:02.8
00:14:50.7
00:15:02.5
00:14:58.7
00:12:31.2
00:14:37.2
00:15:14.0
00:15:49.8
00:15:43.6
00:16:18.9
00:15:12.4

00:25:27.8
00:25:36.2
00:25:48.5
00:26:05.9
00:26:16.6
00:26:45.6
00:27:01.7

00:27:33.4
00:28:24.4
00:28:47.5
00:32:48.6



