VT U16/EHS Qualifier

Results

Craftsbury 2/11/2024

Boys Combined

Rank	Bib	Name	U16	EHS	Class	Team	Classic Time	Freestyle Time	Time
1	105	Cuneo, Niko	Ν	Υ	U18	Champlain Valley Union	00:07:41.6	00:09:33.0	00:17:14.6
2	135	Underwood, James	Ν	Υ	U18	Woodstock Union High School	00:07:47.9	00:09:37.4	00:17:25.3
3	192	Uva, Quinn	Ν	Υ	U18	Woodstock union high school	00:07:56.2	00:09:35.7	00:17:31.9
4	195	Bruner, Micah	Ν	Υ	U18	Stratton Mountain School	00:07:50.4	00:09:49.3	00:17:39.7
5	120	Payne, Finn	Ν	Υ	U20	Mount Anthony Union High School	00:08:08.7	00:10:03.2	00:18:11.9
6	140	Ivanov, Ivan	Υ	Υ	U16	Stratton Mountain School	00:08:05.8	00:10:06.1	00:18:11.9
7	197	Gorman, Jonah	Υ	Υ	U16	MMU	00:08:01.9	00:10:11.4	00:18:13.3
8	184	Atocha, Lorenzo	Ν	Υ	U18	Mount Abraham Union High School	00:08:15.8	00:10:00.2	00:18:16.0
9	189	Morigeau, Brady	Ν	Υ	U18	MMU	00:07:57.1	00:10:21.5	00:18:18.6
10	107	Lindemuth, Farmer	Ν	Υ	U18	Mount Mansfield Union High School	00:08:31.0	00:09:51.4	00:18:22.4
11	190	Lange, Sisu	Ν	Υ	U18	St. Johnsbury Academy	00:08:09.4	00:10:14.9	00:18:24.3
12	131	Carlson, Taylor	Ν	Υ	U18	MMU	00:08:12.9	00:10:13.8	00:18:26.7
13	191	Deale, Owen	Ν	Υ	U20	Champlain Valley Union	00:08:19.8	00:10:07.6	00:18:27.4
14	194	Sluka, Joseph	Ν	Υ	U18	Woodstock Union High School	00:08:25.4	00:10:06.2	00:18:31.6
15	157	McIntosh, Matthew	Υ	Υ	U16	Green Mountain Valley School	00:08:19.9	00:10:17.7	00:18:37.6
16	202	Craddock, Timothy	Υ	Υ	U16	Stratton Mountain School	00:08:10.2	00:10:34.5	00:18:44.7
17	151	Ebisawa, Luke	Ν	Υ	U18	Stratton Mountain School	00:08:13.7	00:10:31.5	00:18:45.2
18	196	Thurber, Riley	Ν	Υ	U20	Mount Anthony Union HIgh school	00:08:15.6	00:10:31.6	00:18:47.2
19	166	Kehler, Charlie	Ν	Υ	U18	Craftsbury Academy	00:08:27.4	00:10:24.7	00:18:52.1
20	198	Brondyke, Samuel	Ν	Υ	U18	Montpelier High School	00:08:23.3	00:10:32.3	00:18:55.6
21	156	Harrington, Baxter	Ν	Υ	U18	Middlebury Union High School	00:08:30.0	00:10:27.8	00:18:57.8
22	152	Miller, Lincoln	Ν	Υ	U18	White River Valley School	00:08:28.9	00:10:39.2	00:19:08.1
23		Sharma, Willow	Ν	Υ	U18	Brattleboro Union High School	00:08:33.4	00:10:39.9	00:19:13.3
24	159	De Bitetto, Luke	Ν	Υ	U18	Startton Mountain School	00:08:47.0	00:10:29.1	00:19:16.1
25	164	Wallace, Will	Υ	Υ	U16	CVU	00:08:44.2	00:10:35.6	00:19:19.8
26	113	Wetherell, Benjamin	Ν	Υ	U18	Montpelier High School		00:10:38.9	
27		Conathan-Leach, Nico	Ν	Υ	U18	Brattleboro Union High School		00:10:24.3	00:19:35.3
28		Frazier, Patterson	Ν	Υ	U18	Champlain Valley Union High School	00:08:30.5		00:19:36.8
29		Fox, Graham	N	N	U18	Woodstock Union Highschool	00:08:39.1		00:19:37.0
30	204	Whitlock, Zeb	N	Y	U18	Lamoille Union High School	00:09:02.8		00:19:44.4
31	127	Johnson, Anders	Ν	Y	U18	CVU	00:08:46.9		00:19:47.6
32	101	0,	N	Y	U18	Middlebury Union High School	00:08:52.2		00:20:01.3
33	173	Masterson, Tomas	Υ	Y	U16	independent		00:10:46.8	00:20:02.7
34	104	Demaine, Max	N	Y	U18	Lake Region	00:08:56.9		00:20:03.2
35	181	Jeppesen-Belleci, Gabriele	N	Y	U18	Brattleboro union high school	00:08:55.0		00:20:08.7
36		Murphy, Luke	Ν	Υ	U18	Montpelier High School	00:09:02.9		00:20:11.4
37		Herrick, Oliver	Ν	Υ	U20	Brattleboro Union High School	00:09:17.5	00:10:58.2	00:20:15.7
38		Hayden, Magnus	Υ	Υ	U16	Peoples Academy	00:09:01.8		00:20:25.4
39		Waskuch, Zander	Ν	Υ	U18	People's Academy	00:09:23.3		00:20:38.1
40		Buehler, Luke	Ν	Υ	U18	Champlain Valley Union High School	00:09:04.0		00:20:49.1
41	124	Swartzentruber, Henry	Υ	Υ	U16	Burr and Burton	00:09:37.4	00:11:19.9	00:20:57.3

42	112	Schaefer, Will	N	Y	U18	South Burlington High School	00:09:24.7		00:20:58.8
43	117	Sterner, Henry	Υ	N	U16	Stowe Middle School	00:09:15.6		00:21:00.5
44		Merrill-Triplett, Ezra	N	Υ	U20	Montpelier High School	00:09:15.9	00:11:47.9	00:21:03.8
45		McEnaney, Eli	Υ	Υ	U16	Mount Anthony Union High School	00:09:29.1	00:11:40.3	00:21:09.4
46		Peterson, Bjorn	N	Υ	U18	Burlington HS	00:09:27.7	00:11:44.0	00:21:11.7
47	154	Counts, Tobias	N	Υ	U18	Arlington Memorial High School	00:09:42.8	00:11:30.1	00:21:12.9
48	161	Swartzentruber, Samuel	Υ	Υ	U16	Burr and Burton	00:09:26.5		00:21:13.3
49		Longsmith, Desmond	Ν	Υ	U18	Brattleboro Union High School	00:09:32.6	00:11:44.2	00:21:16.8
50	200	Repp, Liam	Ν	Υ	U18	Mount Mansfield United High School	00:10:14.5	00:11:11.7	00:21:26.2
51	158	Langan, James	Υ	Ν	U16	F.H. Tuttle Middle School	00:09:27.2	00:12:01.1	00:21:28.3
52	163	Lloyd, Asa	Υ	Υ	U16	Montpelier High School	00:09:40.9	00:11:49.1	00:21:30.0
53	188	Robbins, Silas	Ν	Υ	U18	Cabot School	00:09:30.2	00:12:00.3	00:21:30.5
54	139	Shaver, Duncan	Υ	Υ	U16	Burlington High School	00:09:44.7	00:11:46.1	00:21:30.8
55	123	Carr Perlow, Aaron	Ν	Υ	U18	Middlebury Union High School	00:09:27.0	00:12:03.9	00:21:30.9
56	121	Levine, Jack	Ν	Υ	U18	Stowe Highschool	00:09:50.4	00:11:46.2	00:21:36.6
57	119	Hart, Oryon	Υ	Ν	U16	Craftsbury Academy	00:09:51.4	00:11:49.9	00:21:41.3
58	186	Jolly, Gavin	Υ	Υ	U16	Peoples Academy	00:09:32.1	00:12:09.4	00:21:41.5
59	155	Gauthier, Chase	Ν	Υ	U20	Mount Anthony Union High School	00:10:00.4	00:11:43.4	00:21:43.8
60	102	Mitchell, Nathaniel	Ν	Υ	U20	Burlington High School	00:10:06.7	00:11:37.5	00:21:44.2
61	138	Borland, Jay	Ν	Υ	U18	Montpelier	00:09:35.8	00:12:20.1	00:21:55.9
62	144	Morrison, Henry	Ν	Υ	U18	Mt. Anthony Union High School	00:09:59.0	00:11:57.8	00:21:56.8
63	128	Magnuson, Gage	Υ	Υ	U16	BFA Fairfax	00:09:38.5	00:12:18.4	00:21:56.9
64	122	Lilly, Amos	Ν	Υ	U18	Burlington High School	00:10:03.8	00:11:57.5	00:22:01.3
65	115	Chalmers, Wren	Ν	Ν	U14	Stratton Mountain School	00:10:11.5	00:12:04.1	00:22:15.6
66	175	Wagner, Eben	Ν	Υ	U20	Brattleboro Union High School	00:10:13.1	00:12:15.7	00:22:28.8
67	146	Monahan, Finn	Ν	Υ	U18	MMU	00:10:15.6	00:12:14.7	00:22:30.3
68	182	Carroll, Aaron	Ν	Υ	U18	Mount Mansfield Union High School	00:10:45.4	00:11:52.0	00:22:37.4
69	172	Rodd, Evan	Ν	Υ	U20	Mount Anthony Union High School	00:09:55.1	00:12:44.1	00:22:39.2
70	178	Morrison, Holden	Ν	Υ	U20	Mt. Anthony Union High School	00:09:43.0	00:12:56.3	00:22:39.3
71	150	Hazen, Elijah	Υ	Υ	U16	BFA St Albans	00:10:19.9	00:12:20.6	00:22:40.5
72	136	Connolly, William	Υ	Υ	U16	Burlington High School	00:09:44.6	00:12:58.3	00:22:42.9
73	162	Dubief, Duncan	Ν	Υ	U18	Essex High School	00:10:18.0	00:12:31.6	00:22:49.6
74	170	Graupe, Christopher	Υ	Υ	U16	Stowe High School	00:10:07.8	00:12:43.0	00:22:50.8
75	137	Andrick, Carson	Υ	Υ	U16	Mount Anthony Union High School	00:10:02.1	00:12:59.7	00:23:01.8
76	206	Farrell, Cavan	Ν	Υ	U18	U32	00:10:18.3	00:12:51.2	00:23:09.5
77	187	Martin, Samuel	Υ	Υ	U16	St Johnsbury Academy	00:10:12.6	00:13:07.8	00:23:20.4
78	108	Zimmerman, Charlie	Υ	Υ	U16	Stowe High School	00:10:52.5	00:12:55.7	00:23:48.2
79	169	Cook Yoder, Nate	Υ	Υ	U16	Middlebury Union High School	00:10:18.7	00:13:37.0	00:23:55.7
80	174	Roy, Travis	Υ	Υ	U16	Stowe High School	00:10:54.8	00:13:06.7	00:24:01.5
81	185	Elder, Dylan	Ν	Υ	U18	Champlain Valley High School	00:10:24.3	00:13:42.5	00:24:06.8
82	145	Wilkens, Soren	Υ	Υ	U16	Stowe High School	00:10:40.1	00:13:32.8	00:24:12.9
83	110	Danforth, Afton	Ν	Υ	U18	CVU	00:10:27.5	00:13:45.8	00:24:13.3
84	106	Connell, Jack	Υ	Υ	U16	MMU	00:11:36.9	00:13:03.4	00:24:40.3
85	141	Cellini, Nicholas	Υ	Υ	U16	Woodstock Union High School	00:11:25.4	00:13:20.4	00:24:45.8
86	114	Stahl, Rue	Ν	Υ	U18	Woodstock Union Highschool	00:10:52.3	00:14:12.3	00:25:04.6
87	130	Napolitano, Enzo	Υ	Υ	U16	Burlington High School	00:10:40.1	00:14:39.0	00:25:19.1

88	160	Sayre, Jacob	Υ	Υ	U16	MMU (Mount Mansfield Union)	00:11:25.0	00:14:02.8	00:25:27.8
89	149	Colling, Teddy	Υ	Υ	U16	BFA Fairfax High School	00:10:45.5	00:14:50.7	00:25:36.2
90	125	Lundquist, Trey	Ν	Υ	U18	Champlain Valley High School	00:10:46.0	00:15:02.5	00:25:48.5
91	132	Wolfe, Colin	Υ	Υ	U16	BFA fairfax	00:11:07.2	00:14:58.7	00:26:05.9
92	147	Powers, Roy	Υ	Υ	U16	Mount Mansfield Union Highschool	00:13:45.4	00:12:31.2	00:26:16.6
93	142	Amidon, Luke	Ν	Υ	U18	Mount Mansfield Union High School	00:12:08.4	00:14:37.2	00:26:45.6
94	171	Tremble, Jack	Υ	Υ	U16	Essex	00:11:47.7	00:15:14.0	00:27:01.7
95	143	Wignall, Drew	Υ	Υ	U16	Essex High School	00:11:43.6	00:15:49.8	00:27:33.4
96	168	Tompkins, Dylan	Ν	Υ	U18	Colchester	00:12:40.8	00:15:43.6	00:28:24.4
97	205	Dubief, Brice	Υ	Υ	U16	Essex High School	00:12:28.6	00:16:18.9	00:28:47.5
98	148	Sterner, Charlie	Ν	N	U14	Stowe Middle School	00:17:36.2	00:15:12.4	00:32:48.6